
Aff l e Luxury
WASHABLE
ASSORTED RUGS

JUL0203 BLACK
Size

26’’ x 44’’
39’’ x 53’’

97
153

Qty
JUL0106 BLUE

Size
18” x 28”
20” x 60”

107
31

Qty
JUL0103 BLACK JUL0209 GREY

Size
20” x 32”
26’’ x 44’’
39’’ x 53’’

68
49
48

Qty
JUL0206 BLUE

Size

26’’ x 44’’ 35

Qty

JUL0303 BLACK

Size

18” x 28” 79

Qty

JUL0211 YELLOW

Size
20” x 32”
26’’ x 44’’

160
343

Qty

JUL0307 NAVY

Size

20” x 60” 80

Qty

JUL0406 BLUE

Size

39’’ x 53’’ 33

Qty

Construction: 100% Polypropylene
Care Instruction :Machine Washable

Material: Polypropylene
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey

JUL0106 BLUE

Available 06/25/2024

Size
18” x 28”
22" x 36"

96
2100

Qty



Aff l e Luxury
WASHABLE
ASSORTED RUGS

Available 06/25/2024

JUL0510 SILVER

Size

20” x 32” 257

Qty Size

20” x 60” 37

Qty

JUL2009 GREYJUL0607 NAVY

Size
18” x 28”
20” x 32”

33
80

Qty

JUL2106 BLUE

Size
20” x 32”
20” x 60”

52
35

Qty

JUL0103 BLACK JUL0211 YELLOW

Construction: 100% Polypropylene
Care Instruction :Machine Washable

Material: Polypropylene
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey

Size

Total

Qty Price Total

18” x 28”
20” x 32”
20” x 60”
26” x 44”
39” x 53”

315

617

183

524

234

6,093

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

$2.35

$3.00
$5.00

$5.50

$8.50

$740.25

$1,851.00
$915.00

$2,882.00

$1,989.00

$24,624.25

JUL0610 SILVER

Size

22" x 36" 2120

Qty

22" x 36" 4220 $3.85 $16,247.00




